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Women / XB / 9 & up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Kirk205
TCGA

9.100 8.900 9.4009.450 36.850
6T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Caroline Schake207
TCGA

9.500 9.100 9.0009.200 36.800
1 5T 4 5T 2 

2 

Abigail Beasley199
TCGA

9.100 9.100 9.2509.250 36.700
6T 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Allison Houseman108
Authority

9.350 9.150 9.1009.000 36.600
2 4 7T 3T 4 

4 

McKenzie Rogers111
Authority

8.900 9.300 8.9509.350 36.500
7T 1T 2T 6 5 

5 

Dani Strehle208
TCGA

8.850 9.300 8.8509.350 36.350
8 1T 2T 8 6T

6T

Alyssa Bell200
TCGA

9.150 9.200 9.1008.900 36.350
5 3 8 3T 6T

6T

Eleanor Schake272
TCGA

9.250 9.250 9.0508.700 36.250
3 2T 9 4 7 

7 

Elise Boyet201
TCGA

8.650 9.250 9.0009.150 36.050
9 2T 5 5T 8 

8 

Nora Frederick202
TCGA

9.200 9.000 8.6509.100 35.950
4 6 6 9 9 

9 

Olivia Long110
Authority

8.900 8.700 8.9009.000 35.500
7T 8 7T 7 10 

10 
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